
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3192
ANSWERED ON:07.08.2015
Direction to National Institute of Design
Chauhan Shri Devusinh Jesingbhai;Rawal Shri Paresh

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has directed the National Institute of Design for beautification of the Sansad Adarsh Gram Yojana;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the progress made by the institute in this regard?

Answer
???????? ??? ?????? ???????????? (????????? ??????)(??????? ??????? ???????)
THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)
OF THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRIMATI NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a): No Madam.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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